1. White LED Lamp
Updated: Nov 2006
Typ. Max. Min. Max.
YE-W3N23N InGaN 0.31 0.32 3mm 3.2 3.5 8000 15000 23°
YZ-W3D30N InGaN 0.31 0.32 3mm 3.2 3.5 4000 7200 30°
YZ-W3D60N InGaN 0.31 0.32 3mm 3.2 3.5 3200 6000 60°
YZ-W3N23N InGaN 0.31 0.32 3mm 3.2 3.5 5000 9000 23°
YZ-W3N30N InGaN 0.31 0.32 3mm 3.2 3.5 4000 7000 30°
YE-W5S20N InGaN 0.31 0.32 5mm 3.2 3.5 15500 31000 20°
YZ-W5N30N InGaN 0.31 0.32 5mm 3.2 3.5 4200 7500 30°
YZ-W5N40N InGaN 0.31 0.32 5mm 3.2 3.5 2300 5300 40°
YZ-W5S20N InGaN 0.31 0.32 5mm 3.2 3.5 11000 15500 20°
YZ-WS3D30N InGaN 0.46 0.44 3mm 3.2 3.5 2400 4700 30°
YZ-WS3D60N InGaN 0.46 0.44 3mm 3.2 3.5 1200 2400 60°
YZ-WS3N23N InGaN 0.46 0.44 3mm 3.2 3.5 4000 7200 23°
YZ-WS5N30N InGaN 0.46 0.44 5mm 3.2 3.5 3800 6800 30°
YZ-WS5N40N InGaN 0.46 0.44 5mm 3.2 3.5 1900 4200 40°
YZ-WS5S20N InGaN 0.46 0.44 5mm 3.2 3.5 6200 12400 20°
YZ-WG3D60N InGaN 0.49 0.45 3mm 3.2 3.5 1200 1800 60°
YZ-WG3N30N InGaN 0.49 0.45 3mm 3.2 3.5 2150 4500 30°
YZ-WG5N30N InGaN 0.49 0.45 5mm 3.2 3.5 3500 6400 30°
YZ-WG5S20N InGaN 0.49 0.45 5mm 3.2 3.5 6800 8500 20°
Golden White Golden Tinted
Golden White Golden Tinted
Water Clear
Golden White Golden Tinted

(2θ 1/2)
(At 20mA)
Material Emitted  X Y Vf(V) Iv(mcd)
color
Part No.
Chip CIE
Lens Color Size
Sunny White Water Clear
Sunny White Water Clear
Sunny White Water Clear
Sunny White
2. LED Lamp
Updated: Nov 2006
 λP  λD
(nm) (nm) Typ. Max. Min. Max.
YE-B3D30N InGaN 465 460~480 3mm 3.2 3.5 1500 3200 30°
YE-B3D60N InGaN 465 460~480 3mm 3.2 3.5 880 1500 60°
YE-B3N23N InGaN 465 460~480 3mm 3.2 3.5 3200 5500 23°
YE-B5N15N InGaN 465 460~480 5mm 3.2 3.5 5500 9300 15°
YE-B5N30N InGaN 465 460~480 5mm 3.2 3.5 4200 7200 30°
YE-G3D30N InGaN 525 515~535 3mm 3.2 3.5 5500 15700 30°
YE-G3D60N InGaN 525 515~535 3mm 3.2 3.5 1150 3200 60°
YE-G3N23N InGaN 525 515~535 3mm 3.2 3.5 7200 21000 23°
YE-G5N15N InGaN 525 515~535 5mm 3.2 3.5 15700 27300 15°
YE-G5N30N InGaN 525 515~535 5mm 3.2 3.5 12000 21000 30°
YZ-Y3D30N AlInGaP 590 585~595 3mm 2.3 2.5 1900 4200 30°
YZ-Y3D60N AlInGaP 590 585~595 3mm 2.3 2.5 1150 2500 60°
YZ-Y3N23N AlInGaP 590 585~595 3mm 2.3 2.5 4200 7200 23°
YZ-Y5N15N AlInGaP 590 585~595 5mm 2.3 2.5 12000 27300 15°
YZ-Y5N30N AlInGaP 590 585~595 5mm 2.3 2.5 4200 9300 30°
YZ-R3D30N AlInGaP 625 620~630 3mm 2.3 2.5 1900 4200 30°
YZ-R3D60N AlInGaP 625 620~630 3mm 2.3 2.5 1150 2500 60°
YZ-R3N23N AlInGaP 625 620~630 3mm 2.3 2.5 4200 5500 23°
YZ-R5N15N AlInGaP 625 620~630 5mm 2.3 2.5 12000 27300 15°
YZ-R5N30N AlInGaP 625 620~630 5mm 2.3 2.5 4200 7200 30°
AlInGaP 625 620~630 2.2 2.5 25.6°
InGaN 525 520~530 3.2 3.5 21.6°
InGaN 470 465~475 3.2 3.5 21.6°
AlInGaP 625 620~630 2.2 2.5 25.6°

Blue
Blue
5mm
Red
Water Clear
Water Clear
Water Clear
Water Clear
Water Clear
Green
Green
Green
Updated: Nov 2006
 λP  λD
(nm) (nm) Typ. Max.
YA-314IR-850-30B GaAlAs/GaAs 850 ........... 3mm 1.5 1.8 30°
YA-314IR-850-30C GaAlAs/GaAs 850 ........... 3mm 1.5 1.8 30°
YA-314IR-940-30B GaAlAs/GaAs 940 ........... 3mm 1.3 1.45 30°
YA-314IR-940-30C GaAlAs/GaAs 940 ........... 3mm 1.3 1.45 30°
YA-513IR-850-30B GaAlAs/GaAs 850 ........... 5mm 1.5 1.8 30°
YA-513IR-850-30C GaAlAs/GaAs 850 ........... 5mm 1.5 1.8 30°
YA-513IR-940-30B GaAlAs/GaAs 940 ........... 5mm 1.3 1.45 30°
YA-513IR-940-30C GaAlAs/GaAs 940 ........... 5mm 1.3 1.45 30°
 λP  λD
(nm) (nm) Typ. Max. Min. Typ.
YA-UV3N20N SiC 395 390~410 3mm 3.5 4.2 6 10 20°
YA-UV5N30N SiC 395 390~410 5mm 3.5 4.2 6 10 30°
4. MR16
Red
Base
Size